
Ashoka Institute of Technology and Management, Varanasi 
(Approved by AlCTE & Affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow) 

Department of Civil Engineering 

Ref. No.: CE/12/2024 

*Note: 

All the students of B.Tech 3rd Year (CE) are hereby informed that their Industrial visit to 
Ultratech Cements Dala, Sonbhadra is scheduled on 18-1|-2024. For, The list of students in 
BATCH I is shared: 

Copy to: 
1) Director 

S. No 

3) Registrar 

2 

5) 

3 

4 

5 

Noticc Board 

6 

10 

12 

13 

14 

I5 

2) Dean Academics Affairs 

NOTICE 

Roll Number 

2206410000001 
2206410000002 

2206410000003 

2306410009009 

2206410000005 

2206410000006 

2206410000007 
2206410000008 

22064100000 13 

22064100000 14 

2306410009001 

2306410009002 

2306410009004 

2306410009006 

2306410009008 

4) Faculties of department of CE 

Student Name 

AKASH PAL 

AVINASH KUMAR SINGH 

DHIRAJ KUMAR 

UTKARSH 

MOHAMMAD AMAN 

MOHD ARIF 

MOMINA KHATOON 

PINKY GUPTA 

1. Students must wear proper uniform with ID card for the same. 

SUYASH SRIVASTAVA 

TANISHQ 
ABHINAV RAJ 

2. Students must report in college campus at 6:00am, attendance is compulsory. 

AKHILESH KUMAR 

ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA 

PRAVEEN KUMAR 

Faculty In-charge: 1. Ms. Pooja Yadav (Assistant Professor, CE) 
2. Mr. Shubham Kumar (Assistant Professor, CE) 

SUNIL KUMAR PATEL 

Date: 16/11/2024 

Den, 

Engine, 
HOD 

Maashant Gypta 
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