## Ashoka Institute of Technology and Management, Varanasi (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow)

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Dr. APJ Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow) **Department of Civil Engineering** 

Ref. No.: CE/12/2024

### Date: 16/11/2024

# **NOTICE**

All the students of **B.Tech 3<sup>rd</sup> Year (CE)** are hereby informed that their Industrial visit to Ultratech Cements Dala, Sonbhadra is scheduled on 18-11-2024. For, The list of students in BATCH 1 is shared :

S. No	Roll Number	Student Name
1	2206410000001	AKASH PAL
2	2206410000002	AVINASH KUMAR SINGH
3	2206410000003	DHIRAJ KUMAR
4	2306410009009	UTKARSH
5	2206410000005	MOHAMMAD AMAN
6	2206410000006	MOHD ARIF
7	2206410000007	MOMINA KHATOON
8	2206410000008	PINKY GUPTA
9	2206410000013	SUYASH SRIVASTAVA
10	2206410000014	TANISHQ
11	2306410009001	ABHINAV RAJ
12	2306410009002	AKHILESH KUMAR
13	2306410009004	ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA
14	2306410009006	PRAVEEN KUMAR
15	2306410009008	SUNIL KUMAR PATEL

Faculty In-charge: 1. Ms. Pooja Yadav (Assistant Professor, CE) 2. Mr. Shubham Kumar (Assistant Professor, CE)

### \*Note:

1. Students must wear proper uniform with ID card for the same.

2. Students must report in college campus at 6:00am, attendance is compulsory.

#### Copy to:

- 1) Director
- 2) Dean Academics Affairs
- 3) Registrar
- 4) Faculties of department of CE
- 5) Notice Board

